

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																								
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																								
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																								
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																								
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																								
Net Commission																								
RAHEJA QBE																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Miscellaneous		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025
Commission & Remuneration	73	73	(1)	(1)	-	-	(1)	(1)	107	107	22	22	130	130	10	10	5	5	-	-	-	-	15	15
Rewards	100	100	-	-	-	-	-	-	116	116	59	59	176	176	5	5	12	12	-	-	-	-	17	17
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	173	173	(1)	(1)	-	-	(1)	(1)	224	224	82	82	306	306	15	15	17	17	-	-	-	-	32	32
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	32	32	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	114	114	-	-	-	-	-	-	114	114
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	75	75	(0)	(0)	-	-	(0)	(0)	4	4	1	1	5	5	1	1	0	0	-	-	-	-	1	1
Net Commission	130	130	(1)	(1)	-	-	(1)	(1)	220	220	81	81	301	301	129	129	17	17	-	-	-	-	146	146
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	-	-	1	1	(0)	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	(0)
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0
Insurance Brokers	173	173	(1)	(1)	-	-	(1)	(1)	212	212	77	77	289	289	15	15	17	17	-	-	-	-	32	32
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	11	11	5	5	16	16	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	173	173	(1)	(1)	-	-	(1)	(1)	224	224	82	82	306	306	15	15	17	17	-	-	-	-	32	32
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																								
In India	173	173	(1)	(1)	-	-	(1)	(1)	224	224	82	82	306	306	15	15	17	17	-	-	-	-	32	32
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(₹ lakhs)																								
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments (b)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total						
	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025	For the quarter ended June,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2025						
Commission & Remuneration	27	27	259	259	2	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	433	433	505	505						
Rewards	17	17	179	179	3	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	393	393	493	493						
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-						
Gross Commission	44	44	438	438	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	826	826	997	997						
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	14	14	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	128	128	160	160						
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	1	1	22	22	2	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	31	31	106	106						
Net Commission	43	43	429	429	3	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	922	922	1,051	1,051						
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Individual Agents	-	-	8	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	9	9	9						
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0						
Insurance Brokers	44	44	430	430	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	801	801	973	973						
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0						
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16	16	16	16						
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
TOTAL	44	44	438	438	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	826	826	997	997						
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																								
In India	44	44	438	438	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	826	826	997	997						
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																								

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																								
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																								
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																								
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																								
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																								
Net Commission																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Miscellaneous		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024
Commission & Remuneration	74	74	0	0	-	-	0	0	372	372	669	669	1,040	1,040	57	57	1	1	-	-	-	-	58	58
Rewards	93	93	0	0	-	-	0	0	336	336	1,038	1,038	1,374	1,374	13	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	13	13
Distribution fees	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	166	166	1	1	-	-	1	1	708	708	1,707	1,707	2,414	2,414	70	70	1	1	-	-	-	-	71	71
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	26	26	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	82	82	0	0	-	-	0	0	16	16	11	11	27	27	4	4	0	0	-	-	-	-	4	4
Net Commission	109	109	1	1	-	-	1	1	692	692	1,696	1,696	2,388	2,388	66	66	0	0	-	-	-	-	66	66
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	7	4	4	11	11	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	6	6	7	7	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0
Insurance Brokers	166	166	1	1	-	-	1	1	683	683	1,651	1,651	2,334	2,334	70	70	1	1	-	-	-	-	70	70
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16	16	47	47	63	63	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	166	166	1	1	-	-	1	1	708	708	1,707	1,707	2,414	2,414	70	70	1	1	-	-	-	-	71	71
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																								
In India	166	166	1	1	-	-	1	1	708	707.52	1,707	1,707	2,414	2,414	70	70	1	1	-	-	-	-	71	71
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(₹ lakhs)																								
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(b)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total		Grand Total		Grand Total		Grand Total	
	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024	For the quarter ended June,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended June,30 2024
Commission & Remuneration	14	14	196	196	4	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	1,313	1,313	1,387	1,387	1,387	1,387	1,387	1,387	1,387	1,387
Rewards	9	9	128	128	3	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1,528	1,528	1,621	1,621	1,621	1,621	1,621	1,621	1,621	1,621
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	23	23	324	324	7	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	2,841	2,841	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	-	-	5	5	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	6	31	31	31	31	31	31	31	31
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	1	1	12	12	3	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	47	47	129	129	129	129	129	129	129	129
Net Commission	23	23	318	318	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	2,800	2,800	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Individual Agents	-	-	9	9	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7
Insurance Brokers	23	23	315	315	7	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	2,751	2,751	2,918	2,918	2,918	2,918	2,918	2,918	2,918	2,918
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	63	63	63	63	63	63	63	63	63	63
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	23	23	324	324	7	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	2,841	2,841	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																								
In India	23	23	324	324	7	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	2,841	2,841	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008	3,008
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																								

Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability